SAINT MARY FLEA MARKET & FOOD TRUCK FESTIVAL

MEMORIAL DAY, MONDAY, MAY 27, 2024 7:00AM - 1:00PM • RAIN OR SHINE! CAMPUS OF SAINT MARY CHURCH





We would love for you to join the festivities! Come and shop Saint Mary Flea Market with over 30 vendors including vintage items, antiques, collectibles, crafts, furniture, art, household goods, jewelry, music, books, toys and all sorts of treasures! Bring the whole family to this family friendly event.

Breakfast Foods • Pancakes • Hot Dogs • Hamburgers • French Fries Grilled Panini's • Soft Pretzels • Water Ice • Smoothies & More!













VISIT WWW.CHURCHOFSAINTMARY.ORG FOR VENDOR REGISTRATION OR MORE INFO

Enjoy buttermilk pancakes for breakfast or delight in a Rio Bowl with acai, strawberry, banana & coconut water while you shop. **Blendlife** will feature all natural smoothies, acai bowls, grilled panini & wraps, then indulge in **Rita's Water Ice!** Questions? Contact **Jeff at jgoudeyahoo.com** or **Susan at srodzechurchofsaintmary.org** or call **610.287.8156**.

SAINT MARY CHURCH • 40 SPRING MOUNT ROAD • SCHWENKSVILLE, PA • 610.287.8156

SAINT MARY FLEA MARKET & FOOD TRUCK FESTIVAL

MEMORIAL DAY, MONDAY, MAY 27, 2024 • 7:00AM - 1:00PM SAINT MARY CHURCH CAMPUS • RAIN OR SHINE!



VENDORS WANTED!

We would love for you to join the festivities! Vintage items, antiques, collectibles, crafts, furniture, art, household goods, jewelry, music, books and all sorts of treasures are welcome. Outdoor space size is two parking spaces (approximately 16' by 18') plus an additional adjacent parking space for your vehicle. Indoor spaces are 15' by 15' with an outdoor parking space reserved for you. Vendors may begin set up at 6:00am. There are no electrical hookups. Food and beverages will be available for purchase. To register, fill out the form below and return with cash or check payable to "Saint Mary Church" by mail or in-person to the address below, attention Flea Market. Registration & payment is due by May 21, 2024. Your space will not be held until receipt of payment, waiver is signed and an email confirmation is received.

SAINT MARY FLEA MARKET VENDOR REGISTRATION FORM

Name:	E-mail:
Address:	
City:	State: Zip: Phone:
Number of Outdoor Spaces	@ \$25 each • Number of Indoor Spaces @ \$30 each = \$ Total
Number of Tables (8 ft.)	@ \$10 each • Number of Chairs @ \$2 each = \$ Total
	TOTAL ENCLOSED \$
rules and regulations and consent to th	n age 18 and older, and have read and understand the Saint Mary Church Flea Market terms found within the enclosed Participant Release & Liability Waiver . Registration ble items & waiver can also be found at www.churchofsaintmary.org
Signature: 📕	Date:
	arket details please email Jeff at jgoudeyahoo.com or odzechurchofsaintmary.org or call 610.287.8156.
SAINT MARY CHURCH .	40 SPRING MOUNT ROAD • SCHWENKSVILLE, PA • 610.287.8156

SAINT MARY FLEA MARKET & FOOD TRUCK FESTIVAL

MEMORIAL DAY, MONDAY, MAY 27, 20243 • 7:00AM - 1:00PM CAMPUS OF SAINT MARY CHURCH • RAIN OR SHINE!

FLEA MARKET RULES AND GUIDELINES

EVENT LOCATION: Campus of Saint Mary Church.

TIME: 7:00am to 1:00pm. RAIN OR SHINE (No Refunds).

SPACE: Outdoor space size is two parking spaces (approximately 16' by 18') plus an additional adjacent parking space for your vehicle. Indoor spaces are 15' by 15' with an outdoor parking space reserved for you.

RATES: \$25.00 per outdoor space • \$30.00 per indoor space. For an extra \$10/each, we will supply tables for you. Each table is 8 feet long. Folding chairs will also be available at \$2/each.

FACILITIES: There are no electrical hookups. Restrooms are available. Food & beverages will be available for purchase. **CHILDREN:** Vendors' children must be properly supervised at all times.

ANIMALS: Vendors are not permitted to have animals of any type, except service animals, with them while vending. **SET UP:** Vendors may begin to set up at 6:00 am. Tables and merchandise should be kept within the designated boundaries of the space(s). Aisles, walkways and paths are to be kept clear for customer traffic at all times. No selling merchandise from the trunk of a car.

ITEMS WHICH MAY NOT BE SOLD OR DISTRIBUTED: Live animals, drugs/drug paraphernalia, alcoholic beverages, weapons, firearms, ammunition, fireworks, explosives, flammables, tobacco, prepared food or fast food carts, items promoting other religions and materials that are pornographic, sexually inappropriate, satanic, racist, and/or promote violence. Illegal items of any sort will not be allowed. Any illegal activity will be reported to the appropriate authorities. Management reserves the right to have any item or items removed from sale at its own discretion.

SMOKING: Smoking is not allowed on the grounds.

TRASH: All vendors are required to keep their areas clean and free of hazards. No one is permitted to leave or discard merchandise, boxes or trash on Saint Mary Church property.

BEHAVIOR: Vendors will conduct themselves in a professional, courteous manner at all times. Vendors are expected to dress appropriately (i.e., vendors must wear shoes and shirts, no clothing that is clearly offensive to others, etc.).

For any questions or additional information, please contact **Jeff Goudsward at jgoud@yahoo.com or Susan Rodzewich at srodz@churchofsaintmary.org or call 610.287.8156.**

SAINT MARY FLEA MARKET MEMORIAL DAY, MONDAY, MAY 27, 2024 • 7:00AM - 1:00PM SAINT MARY CHURCH CAMPUS • RAIN OR SHINE!

ARCHDIOCESE OF PHILADELPHIA PARTICIPANT RELEASE, WAIVER OF LIABILITY

I the "participant" have voluntarily applied to participate in the **Saint Mary Parish Flea Market** occurring on or during the period Monday, May 27, 2024, which is sponsored and/or supervised by or taking place at **Saint Mary Parish**, 40 Spring Mount Road, Schwenksville, PA 19473 and I agree as follows: **Assumption of Risk.** (1) I know that the Activity may present (a) risks of injury or illness (Including from Covid-19) that could result in death and/or (b) risks of loss of or damage to my property and (2) I agree to assume those risks and any other unknown risks; and (3) I accept that the Location, the Archbishop of Philadelphia, and the Archdiocese of Philadelphia and any lessor of the premises have no obligation to provide me with any insurance or other financial assistance for the costs of any injury, illness, or death or loss of or damage to property resulting, directly or indirectly, from the Activity and I expressly waive any claim for such compensation.

Waiver and Release. I, on behalf of myself, my heirs, next of kin, spouse, and legal representatives, hereby release, waive, discharge from, and agree not to sue the Location, the Archbishop of Philadelphia, and the Archdiocese of Philadelphia and any lessor of the premises, along with their respective affiliates, successors, and assigns, and their respective members, directors, officers, employees, volunteers, agents, contractors, and representatives (collectively "Released Parties") for any and all claims, costs, liability, or damages of any injury, illness, death or loss of property resulting, directly or indirectly, from the Activity except if caused by the gross negligence or intentional misconduct of any of the Released Parties which shall not be imputed to the other Released Parties.

Promotion. I consent to any photographic images or video or audio recordings taken during the Activity and grant and convey all rights, title, and interest of such images and recordings to the Location.